
General information about company

Scrip code 544454

NSE Symbol INDIQUBE

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED

ISIN INE06ST01018

Name of the company INDIQUBE SPACES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No



Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Promoter

Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter- Non

Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? Yes No Yes No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts
are issued? No No No No

6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No

7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No

8 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
Undertaking"? No No

9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of
Pledge or NDU, if any? No No

10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No

11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No



Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)

As on shareholding date 100 21.45

As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 21.99

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0

As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No. Of
Outstand
ESOP
Granted
(XC)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class eg:X Class
eg:Y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

8 127267348 127267348 60.04 127267348 127267348 60.04

(B) Public 24456 84697805 84697805 39.96 84697805 84697805 39.96 1165822

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0 0 0 0 0 0

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

0 0 0 0 0 0

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 24464 211965153 211965153 100 211965153 211965153 100 1165822



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization of shares

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

Sub-
category
(iii)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

59.71 127267348 100 127267348

(B) Public 40.29 42547275 50.23 82744159 0 0 0

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

0

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

0

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

0 0

Total 100 169814623 80.11 210011507 0 0 0



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares held
(IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) =
(IV)+(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of
total no. of
shares
(calculated
as per
SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(XA)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(XB)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rightsClass eg:

X
Class
eg:Y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 3 113424904 113424904 53.51 113424904 113424904 53.51

(d) Any Other
(specify) 5 13842444 13842444 6.53 13842444 13842444 6.53

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 8 127267348 127267348 60.04 127267348 127267348 60.04

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

8 127267348 127267348 60.04 127267348 127267348 60.04

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 8 19329999 19329999 9.12 19329999 19329999 9.12

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 6 10746115 10746115 5.07 10746115 10746115 5.07

(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 1 848043 848043 0.4 848043 848043 0.4

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 24455 24455 0.01 24455 24455 0.01

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 1 136235 136235 0.06 136235 136235 0.06

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 17 31084847 31084847 14.67 31084847 31084847 14.67

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

12 4309088 4309088 2.03 4309088 4309088 2.03

(e)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category II

1 563766 563766 0.27 563766 563766 0.27

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0



Sub-Total (B)
(2) 13 4872854 4872854 2.3 4872854 4872854 2.3

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

23285 3376633 3376633 1.59 3376633 3376633 1.59

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

2 2494722 2494722 1.18 2494722 2494722 1.18

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 67 1819197 1819197 0.86 1819197 1819197 0.86

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 1 40577920 40577920 19.14 40577920 40577920 19.14

(l) Bodies Corporate 47 160141 160141 0.08 160141 160141 0.08

(m) Any Other
(specify) 1024 311491 311491 0.15 311491 311491 0.15

Sub-Total (B)
(4) 24426 48740104 48740104 22.99 48740104 48740104 22.99

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

24456 84697805 84697805 39.96 84697805 84697805 39.96

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 ) Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of

0 0 0 0 0 0



DR Holders (If
Available)

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 24464 211965153 211965153 100 211965153 211965153 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 24464 211965153 211965153 100 211965153 211965153 100



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr. No.
Category &
Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Shareholding
, as a %
assuming
full
conversion
of
convertible
securities (
as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital)
(XII)=
(VII)+(X) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked
in shares (XIII)

Number of
Shares
pledged
(XIV)

Non-
Disposal
Undertaking
(XV)

Other
encumbrances,
if any (XVI)

Total Number of
Shares
encumbered
(XVII) =
(XIV+XV+XVI)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

Sub-categorization

No. (a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a %
of total
Shares
held (b)

No.
(a)

As a % of
total
Shares
held (b)

Sub-
category
(i)

Sub-
category
(ii)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 53.22 113424904 100 113424904

(d) Any Other
(specify) 6.49 13842444 100 13842444

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 59.71 127267348 100 127267348

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

59.71 127267348 100 127267348

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions (Domestic)

(a) Mutual Funds 9.07 0 0 19329999 0 0

(b) Venture Capital
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Alternate
Investment Funds 5.04 0 0 10746115 0 0

(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0

(e) Insurance
Companies 0.4 0 0 848043 0 0

(f) Provident Funds/
Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)
Asset
reconstruction
companies

0 0 0 0 0 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0

(i) NBFCs registered
with RBI 0.01 0 0 24455 0 0

(j) Other Financial
Institutions 0.06 0 0 136235 0 0

(k) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 14.58 0 0 31084847 0 0

(2) Institutions (Foreign)

(a) Foreign Direct
Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) Foreign Venture
Capital Investors 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth
Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)
Foreign Portfolio
Investors
Category I

2.02 0 0 4309088 0 0

(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors

0.26 0 0 563766 0 0



Category II

(f)

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0 0

(g) Any Other
(specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(2) 2.29 0 0 4872854 0 0

(3) Central Government / State Government(s)

(a)
Central
Government /
President of India

0 0 0 0 0 0

(b) State Government
/ Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0

(c)

Shareholding by
Companies or
Bodies Corporate
where Central /
State Government
is a promoter

0 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0

(4) Non-institutions

(a)
Associate
companies /
Subsidiaries

0 0 0 0 0 0

(b)

Directors and
their relatives
(excluding
independent
directors and
nominee
directors)

0 0 0 0 0 0

(c) Key Managerial
Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0

(d)

Relatives of
promoters (other
than ‘immediate
relatives’ of
promoters
disclosed under
‘Promoter and
Promoter Group’
category)

0 0 0 0 0 0

(e)

Trusts where any
person belonging
to 'Promoter and
Promoter Group'
category is
'trustee',
'beneficiary', or
'author of the
trust'

0 0 0 0 0 0

(f)

Investor
Education and
Protection Fund
(IEPF)

0 0 0 0 0 0

(g)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs

2.13 0 0 3376633 0 0

(h)

Resident
Individuals
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs

1.17 152792 6.12 541076 0 0

(i) Non Resident
Indians (NRIs) 0.85 1804209 99.18 1819197 0 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0 0

(k) Foreign
Companies 19.04 40577920 100 40577920 0 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 0.08 12354 7.71 160141 0 0

(m) Any Other
(specify) 0.15 0 0 311491 0 0



Sub-Total (B)
(4) 23.42 42547275 87.29 46786458 0 0

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)+(B)(4)

40.29 42547275 50.23 82744159 0 0

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

( 1 )

Custodian/DR
Holder - Name of
DR Holders (If
Available)

0

( 2 )

Employee Benefit
Trust / Employee
Welfare Trust
under SEBI
(Share Based
Employee
Benefits and
Sweat Equity)
Regulations, 2021

0 0

Total
NonPromoter-
Non Public
Shareholding
(C)= (C)(1)+
(C)(2)

0

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 169814623 80.11 210011507

Total
(A+B+C ) 100 169814623 80.11 210011507



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Anshuman Das Rishi Das Meghna Agarwal Ashu Agarwal Ranjana Das Ramakant Agarwal Bimla Agarwal

PAN (II) AEDPD3681H ABLPD5956E ABZPA5602N ADLPA1269M ACDPD4423H AABHR4289K ACHPD9424G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

46242229 33591373 33591302 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

46242229 33591373 33591302 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

21.82 15.85 15.85 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 46242229 33591373 33591302 0 0 0 0

Total 46242229 33591373 33591302 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 21.82 15.85 15.85 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

46242229 33591373 33591302 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

21.7 15.76 15.76 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 46242229 33591373 33591302 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 100 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

46242229 33591373 33591302 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Nishu Agarwal Ananya Agarwal Siddharth Agarwal Anandita Agarwal Anushka Agarwal Click here to go back

PAN (II) AGXPA3094K FFFPA3261C FFFPA2461N FBTPA2505M FBTPA2208F Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 113424904

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 113424904

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 53.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 0 0 0 0 0 113424904

Total 0 0 0 0 0 113424904

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 53.51

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 113424904

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 53.22

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 113424904

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 113424904

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Trusts Trusts Trusts Trusts Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Careernet Technologies
Private Limited

Hirepro Consulting
Private Limited

A4 Family
Trust MMARS Trust SRI Family

Trust
Ranjana Anant
Charitable Trust

Innoprop Spaces
Private Limited

PAN (II) AABCC7128H AACCH1617D AALTA2614B AAJTM7296D ABKTS5374A AAETR9580J AAECI6733K

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

9467282 3949162 142000 142000 142000 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

9467282 3949162 142000 142000 142000 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.47 1.86 0.07 0.07 0.07 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 9467282 3949162 142000 142000 142000 0 0

Total 9467282 3949162 142000 142000 142000 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.47 1.86 0.07 0.07 0.07 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

9467282 3949162 142000 142000 142000 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.44 1.85 0.07 0.07 0.07 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 9467282 3949162 142000 142000 142000 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100 100 100 100 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

9467282 3949162 142000 142000 142000 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Other Other Other Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hirepro Technologies
Private Limited

Million Minds
Management Services
Limited

Ameyaa
Spaces

Ultrafine
Minerals Grub Group ISPL Solar India

LLP
ISPL Properties
India LLP

PAN (II) AAGCH2557N AACCT7183N ABAFA7628M AACFU3746P AAUFG1297P AAKFI6075M AAKFI6076J

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter Group



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 15

Category Bodies Corporate Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Shinten Projects LLP

PAN (II) AFGFS5052M Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 0 5

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

0 13842444

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

0 13842444

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 6.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 0 13842444

Total 0 13842444

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 6.53

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

0 13842444

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 6.49

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 13842444

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

0 13842444

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



Mutual Funds

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Invesco India Elss Tax
Saver Fund

Aditya Birla Sun Life Trustee Private Limited
A/C Aditya Birla Sun Life Small Cap Fund

Bandhan Large & Mid
Cap Fund

Baroda Bnp Paribas
Multi Cap Fund

Click here to
go back

PAN (II) AAATL5351M AAATB0102C AAETS9556K AAATB0509R Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

4157940 3813635 3295514 2569563 13836652

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

4157940 3813635 3295514 2569563 13836652

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.96 1.8 1.55 1.21 6.53

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 4157940 3813635 3295514 2569563 13836652

Total 4157940 3813635 3295514 2569563 13836652

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.96 1.8 1.55 1.21 6.53

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

4157940 3813635 3295514 2569563 13836652

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.95 1.79 1.55 1.21 6.49

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

4157940 3813635 3295514 2569563 13836652

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Westbridge Aif I Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATW4890J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10237544 10237544

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

10237544 10237544

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.83 4.83

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 10237544 10237544

Total 10237544 10237544

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.83 4.83

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

10237544 10237544

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.8 4.8

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10237544 10237544

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0



Any Other (specify)

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4

Category Trusts LLP HUF Clearing Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage Category Category Category Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 5 1012 6 1024

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

150 3220 284475 23646 311491

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

150 3220 284475 23646 311491

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.13 0.01 0.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 150 3220 284475 23646 311491

Total 150 3220 284475 23646 311491

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0 0 0.13 0.01 0.14

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0 0 0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0 0 0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

150 3220 284475 23646 311491

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 0 0.13 0.01 0.14

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 0 0 0 0 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

150 3220 284475 23646 311491

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0 0 0 0



Foreign Companies

Sr. No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Aravali Investment Holdings Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAKCA9239L Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40577920 40577920

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

40577920 40577920

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.14 19.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 40577920 40577920

Total 40577920 40577920

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 19.14 19.14

No. Of
Outstanding ESOP
Granted (XC)

0 0

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities, No. of
Warrants and
ESOP etc. (X) =
(XA+XB+XC)

0 0

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

40577920 40577920

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.04 19.04

Number of Locked in shares (XIII)

No. (a) 40577920 40577920

As a % of total
Shares held (b) 100 100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

40577920 40577920

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0

Sub-category (ii) 0 0

Sub-category (iii) 0 0




